LUMUX LIGHTING
7803 Industry Ave, Pico Rivera, CA 90660
sales@lumux.com І 562-801-5100
Content of specification sheet subject to change
The PT500 Series features elegant area down
lights, with post, pendant, and wall mount
options, with a classic look that excels at
defining spaces day and at night.

"
*Lumen Maintenance Report: CREE XLamp XP-G2
Ordering Guide
Catalog No.:
PT500 is a classic area downlight, with pendant, wall mount, and post top mounting options up to 20' high, with specifable light distribution.
Catalog No. Mounting Type Beam Shape LED Color Color Temp1 Voltage Finish Options2
PT500  PTSC   Post Top SC T2 Type 2 White 2700K 120-277v Black        0-10v Dimming
PT510  PMSC  Post Mount SC T3 Type 3 3000K White        Photocell
PT530  WMSC Wall Mount SC T4 Type 4 3500K Silver        Occupancy Sensor
 POST   Post Tenon T5 Type 5 4000K Bronze        Integral Battery Pack
  WALL   Wall Mount Custom RAL1        GFCI Dual Receptacle
 PEND   Pendant
POST TOP
PT500 SERIES
Environmental Specifications
BUG rating: B2-U0-G1 Dark Light Compliant
CRI 80 Color temperature options
IP65 ETL listed for wet-locations
Effective Projected Area < 17 ft2 Marine Grade option
5-year limited warranty Made in the USA
Dimensions
1Consult factory for additional options and pricing.Select Length for Post Mount
Pole Height & Pendant Stem
Length No. of Heads
Use drop-down menu to specify height of post and number of heads.
Performance Specifications
Flux 6,200 lm (PT500-T5 4000K) LER 104 lm/W
Power 60W 120-277v input voltage
Starting temp. rated to -20˚F Photocell & Sensor options
Dimmable driver (0-10v) option Integral Battery Pack option
Lumen Maintenance*: L90 >36K hrs GFCI Dual Receptacle option
PT500-PEND
Pendant Mount w/ Canopy
11" to wall
ø6
 1/4
" c
an
op
y
fits ø4"
post
3 1/2"
deep
18
"
3"
LUMUX LIGHTING
7803 Industry Ave, Pico Rivera, CA 90660
sales@lumux.com І 562-801-5100
Content of specification sheet subject to change
CandelaPhotometry IESNA: LM-63-2002
TEST: L022410201 TEST LAB: Light Laboratory Inc.
LUMINAIRE: PT500 DATE: 2024-02-09
IES Classification: Type V Longitudinal Class: Very Short
Luminaire Lumens 6206
Luminaire Efficacy Rating (LER) 109
Total Luminaire Watts 59.93
Upward Waste Light Ratio 0.00
Max. Candela 2326 (0H, 30V)
Max. Cd. < 90º Vertical 2326 (0H, 30V)
Max. Cd. (At 90 Deg. Vert.) 0 (0.0%Lumaire)
Max. Cd. (80 to <90 Deg. Vert.) 54 (0.9%Luminaire)
Cutoff Classification: n/a BUG Rating: B2-U0-G1
Technical aspects may change without notice. LCS Zone Lumens %Lum.
FL (0-30) 958.3 15.4
FM (30-60) 1954.4 31.5
FH (60-80) 173.1 2.8
FVH (80-90) 17.4 0.3
BL (0-30) 958.3 15.4
BM (30-60) 1954.4 31.5
BH (60-80) 173.1 2.8
BVH (80-90) 17.4 0.3